
S.No. Activity Syllabus / Topics

Study and Test Plan for EGP 2026

Date | Day

31 July 2025 | Thursday

10 August 2025 | Sunday

13 August 2025 | Wednesday

13 August 2025 | Wednesday

17 August 2025 | Sunday

20 August 2025 | Wednesday

20 August 2025 | Wednesday

24 August 2025 | Sunday

27 August 2025 | Wednesday

27 August 2025 | Wednesday

31 August 2025 | Sunday

03 September 2025 | Wednesday

03 September 2025 | Wednesday

07 September 2025 | Sunday

10 September 2025 | Wednesday

10 September 2025 | Wednesday

14 September | Sunday

17 September | Wednesday

17 September | Wednesday

24 September 2025 | Wednesday

24 September 2025 | Wednesday

01 October| Wednesday

01 October| Wednesday

08 October | Wednesday

08 October | Wednesday

15 October | Wednesday

29 October | Wednesday 

05 November | Wednesday

19 November | Wednesday 
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Orientation

Workshop: Session on how to write an Essay

Theme: Gender Issues and Issues of Vulnerable Sections

HLT 1

Workshop – Approaching the topic, methods of brainstorming, dimensions and arguments

Theme: Intelligence, Knowledge and Wisdom | Thinking and Human Behavior

HLT 2

Workshop: Body (dimensions and arguments), how to conclude

Theme: Government and Governance | Leadership and Power

HLT 3

Workshop: Body (dimensions and arguments), how to conclude - contd. 

Theme: Freedom and responsibility | rationality, and reality

HLT 4

Workshop: Understanding Different Types of Philosophical Topics

Theme: Social justice: inclusive growth, poverty, health, and education

HLT 5

Workshop: Understanding philosophical topics | Analyszing PYQ Papers

Theme: Human life, Humanity, and compassion | Perception and awareness

HLT 6

Theme: International Relations and changing global order

HLT 7

Theme: Values and Morality | Life and Happiness | Time and opportunity |
Creativity, art and imagination

HLT 8

Theme: Climate Change and Environment and Civilization |
Technological advancements with focus on AI and Social Media

HLT 9

FLT 1 - Self assessment

Full Length Test 2

FLT 3 - Self assessment

Full Length Test 4

Code

921101

921102

921103

921104

921105

921106

921107

921108

921109

921310

921311

921312

921313


